STRAPS TIMBER FRAME TIES AND WALLSTARTERS
LIGHT DUTY 2.5MM GALV STRAPS
CODE DESCRIPTION
ST200 200mm standard galv strap
ST400 400mm standard galv strap
ST500 500mm standard galv strap
ST600 600mm standard galv strap
ST800 800mm standard galv strap
ST1000 1000mm standard galv strap
ST1000B100 1000mm strap c/w 100mm Bend
ST1200B100 1200mm strap c/w 100mm Bend
ST1500B100 1500mm strap c/w 100mm Bend
ST2000 2000mm Galv Light Duty Strap
ST3000 3000mm Galv Light Duty Strap
HD500 500mm Heavy duty Straps
HD1000 1000mm Heavy duty Straps
HD1000B100 1000mm Heavy Duty Straps c/w 100mm bend
HD1200B100 1200mm Heavy Duty Straps c/w 100mm bend
HD1500B100 1500mm Heavy Duty Straps c/w 100mm bend
HD2000 2000mm Heavy Duty Straps
HD3000 3000mm Heavy Duty Straps
TIMBER FRAME STRAPS
TF600 600mm Galv 2.5mm Timber Frame straps
TF600SS 600mm ST/ST 2.5mm Timber frame straps
TF900 900mm Galv 2.5mm Timber Frame straps
TF900SS 900mm ST/ST 2.5mm Timber frame straps
TF1100 1100mm Galv 2.5mm Timber Frame straps
TF1100SS 1100mm ST/ST 2.5mm Timber frame straps
TIMBER FRAME TIES
V61‐125 125mm st/st 50mm cavity frame tie
V61‐150 150mm st/st 75mm cavity frame tie
V61‐175 175mm st/st 100mm cavity frame tie
CHEVRON FLEXIBLE TIES
V43‐200  200mm Flexible  s/s Window WallTie
V43‐250 250mm Flexible s/s Window Walltie
WALLSTARTERS
MSSS Multi Starter Universal Wallstarter